STRICT OF

pe

Eric L.Frank, Chief Judge

Timothy B. McGrath, Clerk of Court

UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT
FOR THE DISTRICT OF PENNSYLVANIA EASTERN

341 Meeting Schedule
Friday, December 15, 2017

10:00 A.M.

TRUSTEE: FREDERICK L. REIGLE

17-16058-jkf
17-16860-jkf
17-16904-jkf

17-16999-jkf
17-17131-jkf
17-17155-kf
17-17196-jkf
17-17216-jkf
17-17236-jkf
17-17237-jkf
17-17423-jkf
17-17427-kf

11:00 A.M.

Danielle Annette Hawley (Debtor)

Kenneth Wilson (Debtor)
Clifford Logan (Debtor)
LaToya M. Logan (Debtor)
Alfred W Szymborski (Debtor)
Carie L Szymborski (Debtor)
Russell W Lambing (Debtor)

Michael Anthony Steger (Debtor)

Mercyle Battle (Debtor)
Richard G. Lefebvre (Debtor)
Elizabeth Ann DiCicco (Debtor)
Deidre McAllister (Debtor)

Barbara Anne McCardle (Debtor)

John B Elbert (Debtor)
John E Shalles (Debtor)

TRUSTEE: FREDERICK L. REIGLE

17-16925-jkf

17-17100-jkf
17-17136-jkf

17-17171-jkf
17-17180-jkf
17-17218-kf
17-17261-jkf
17-17301-jkf
17-17356-jkf
17-17382-kf

17-17390-jkf

John L Purcell (Debtor)

Mary C Purcell (Debtor)
Gwendolia M. Miller (Debtor)
Megan E. Thibodeaux (Debtor)
Timothy M. Urschel (Debtor)
Belinda Harris (Debtor)
Yvette Lynn Pressley (Debtor)
Bridgette Paris (Debtor)
Oleksandr Loboda (Debtor)
Edward F. Titus (Debtor)
Jessica A. Titus (Debtor)
Danielle L. Civitella (Debtor)
Matthew J. Civitella (Debtor)
Jason M. Lesko (Debtor)

Megan Alayna Gay-Lesko (Debtor)

Tamara J. Washington (Debtor)

1234 Market Street
CHAPTER: 13

Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:

Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:

Represented By:

Represented By:
Represented By:

Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:

Represented By:

Represented By:

Brian C. Eves
Sharon S. Masters
Richard N. Lipow

Michael G. Deegan
Robert Neil Braverman
John L. Mcclain

Carol B. Mccullough
Brian C. Eves

Erik B. Jensen

Lindsay N. Bennett
Mitchell Lee Chambers
David H. Lang

John L Purcell

David B. Spitofsky
Brad J. Sadek

David M. Offen
Georgette Miller
David M. Offen
Michael Seth Schwartz
Brad J. Sadek

Joseph L Quinn
Joseph L Quinn

Brandon J. Perloff

Date Filed

Date Filed

Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed

Date Filed

09/07/2017

10/09/2017

10/11/2017

10/16/2017
10/20/2017
10/23/2017
10/24/2017
10/24/2017
10/25/2017
10/25/2017
11/01/2017
11/01/2017

10/11/2017

10/19/2017
10/20/2017

10/23/2017
10/23/2017
10/24/2017
10/26/2017
10/27/2017
10/31/2017
10/31/2017

10/31/2017



STRICT OF

pe

UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT

Eric L.Frank, Chief Judge
Timothy B. McGrath, Clerk of Court

341 Meeting Schedule
Friday, December 15, 2017

FOR THE DISTRICT OF PENNSYLVANIA EASTERN

12:00 P.M.

TRUSTEE: FREDERICK L. REIGLE

17-16227-jkf
17-16551-jkf
17-17097-jkf
17-17200-jkf
17-17230-jkf
17-17252-jkf
17-17254-jkf

17-17322-jkf
17-17411-jkf
17-17418-kf

1:00 P.M.

Latasha Denise Cartwright (Debtor)

Sandra Jean Myers (Debtor)
Earlean Williams (Debtor)
Ann P. Cook (Debtor)

Robert Greenbaum (Debtor)
Jesus L Francisquini (Debtor)
John J. Allen (Debtor)

Trina L. Allen (Debtor)
Edward A. Drago (Debtor)
Christopher Thomas (Debtor)
James S Doe (Debtor)

TRUSTEE: FREDERICK L. REIGLE

17-14010-jkf
17-14247-jkf
17-14690-jkf
17-14813-jkf
17-15289-jkf
17-15332-jkf
17-15344-jkf
17-16021-jkf
17-16137-jkf

17-16191-jkf
17-17360-jkf

8:30 A.M.

Gregory S. Williamson (Debtor)
Karla C. Chavarria (Debtor)

Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:

Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:

Represented By:
Represented By:

Victor Druziako
John L. Walfish
Joanne Louise Werdel
Richard F. Weinstein
Scott F. Waterman
David M. Offen
Timothy Wilfong

David M. Offen
Gary E. Thompson
Scott F. Waterman

Donald Williford
Michael D. Sayles

Rhonda Wiggins (Debtor) Represented By: Paul H. Young
Glenn D. White (Debtor) Represented By: John G. Gray
Daniella Rivera (Debtor) Represented By: Sean P. Mays
Michael J. Troyanosky (Debtor) Represented By: John M. Kenney

Joseph S Bethman (Debtor)
Francesmarie A. Mattia (Debtor)
Magdelena I. DeJesus (Debtor)
Ramon Rivera (Debtor)

Justin Sigfred Schletterer (Debtor)
Amber L. McRae (Debtor)
Patrick McRae (Debtor)

Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:

Represented By:
Represented By:

John M. Kenney
Daniel P. Mudrick
James P. Mcgarrity

Jonathan H. Stanwood
Paul H. Young

Courtroom 3-C
CHAPTER: 7

TRUSTEE: DAVID ALAN EISENBERG

17-16161-ref
8:30 A.M.

Darlene L. Simpson (Debtor) Represented By: Paul Edward Trainor

TRUSTEE: MICHAEL H KALINER

17-16993-ref
17-16995-ref
17-16997-ref

Ivette Melendez (Debtor)
Juan Francisco Cheverez (Debtor)
John C. Flagler (Debtor)

Represented By: Michael D. Recchiuti
Represented By: Paul Edward Trainor
Represented By: Paul Edward Trainor

Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed

09/12/2017
09/26/2017
10/19/2017
10/24/2017
10/25/2017
10/25/2017
10/25/2017

10/30/2017
11/01/2017
11/01/2017

06/08/2017
06/20/2017
07/11/2017
07/17/2017
08/03/2017
08/04/2017
08/05/2017
09/07/2017
09/08/2017

09/11/2017
10/31/2017

09/11/2017

10/16/2017
10/16/2017
10/16/2017



Eric L.Frank, Chief Judge

P

STRICT OF

Timothy B. McGrath, Clerk of Court

UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT
FOR THE DISTRICT OF PENNSYLVANIA EASTERN

341 Meeting Schedule
Friday, December 15, 2017

9:00 A.M.

TRUSTEE: MICHAEL H KALINER

17-17004-ref Jayden Castillo (Debtor)

17-17014-ref Harold J. Christman (Debtor)
Kathryn A. Christman (Debtor)

17-17036-ref Carol Ann Becker (Debtor)

9:30 A.M.

TRUSTEE: MICHAEL H KALINER

17-17040-ref Melissa Ann Mondschein (Debtor)
17-17041-ref Noel Espinosa (Debtor)
17-17059-ref Mark Kenneth Crouthamel (Debtor)

10:00 A.M.

TRUSTEE: MICHAEL H KALINER
17-17061-ref Donna M. Burdi (Debtor)
17-17081-ref Francesca Albeck (Debtor)
17-17095-ref Marion Richberg (Debtor)
Nettie L. Richberg (Debtor)

10:30 A.M.

TRUSTEE: MICHAEL H KALINER
17-17115-ref ~ Kimberly Amia Williams (Debtor)
17-17156-ref  Jorja Ann Spinelli (Debtor)
17-17188-ref Nina Marie Appel (Debtor)

11:00 A.M.

TRUSTEE: MICHAEL H KALINER
17-17190-ref K & E Enterprise, Inc. (Debtor)
17-17198-ref Michael Scott Eaton (Debtor)
17-17209-ref Julie Anne Yankauskas (Debtor)

11:30 A.M.

TRUSTEE: DAVID ALAN EISENBERG
17-16802-ref Kimberly S. Losch (Debtor)

11:30 A.M.

TRUSTEE: MICHAEL H KALINER
17-17251-ref Lori C. Diaz (Debtor)

Robert Diaz (Debtor)

Jose Luis Alvarado (Debtor)
Karen Ruth Vazquies (Debtor)

17-17259-ref
17-17262-ref

Represented By:
Represented By:

Represented By:

Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:

Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:

Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:

Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:

Represented By:

Represented By:

Represented By:
Represented By:

David A. Vaida
Adam R Weaver

Lori A. Molloy

Charles Laputka
Thomas L. Lightner
Zachary Zawarski

Scott M. Wilhelm
Michael J. Mccrystal
Leighton Cohen

John William Sweet
Michelle Dewald
Lynn E. Feldman

Steven R. Savoia
Zachary Zawarski
Charles Laputka

David S. Gellert

Suzanne Fields

Charles Laputka
David S. Gellert

Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed

Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed

10/16/2017
10/16/2017

10/17/2017

10/17/2017
10/17/2017
10/18/2017

10/18/2017
10/19/2017
10/19/2017

10/19/2017
10/23/2017
10/23/2017

10/23/2017
10/24/2017
10/24/2017

10/05/2017

10/25/2017

10/26/2017
10/26/2017



Eric L.Frank, Chief Judge

P

STRICT OF

Timothy B. McGrath, Clerk of Court

UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT
FOR THE DISTRICT OF PENNSYLVANIA EASTERN

341 Meeting Schedule
Friday, December 15, 2017

12:00 P.M.

TRUSTEE: MICHAEL H KALINER
17-17272-ref Jessica J. Silverstein (Debtor)

17-17277-ref Dorismae Emma Trumbauer
(Debtor)

17-17278-ref Dennis J. White (Debtor)

12:30 P.M.

TRUSTEE: MICHAEL H KALINER
17-17298-ref ~ Angelo S. Sena (Debtor)
17-17300-ref Daniel John Brudnak (Debtor)
17-17310-ref Greta N. Magliane (Debtor)

1:00 P.M.

TRUSTEE: MICHAEL H KALINER

17-17354-ref Mark T. Silvius (Debtor)

17-17376-ref Jenny A. Rivera (Debtor)
Wilfredo Rivera (Debtor)

17-17378-ref ~ John Joseph Berardi (Debtor)

1:30 P.M.

TRUSTEE: MICHAEL H KALINER
17-17414-ref Nancy Wynkoop (Debtor)
17-17420-ref Jose A Fonseca (Debtor)
17-17421-ref Jazmine G. Gonzalez (Debtor)

2:00 P.M.

TRUSTEE: MICHAEL H KALINER
17-17478-ref Cody Tyler Szerencsits (Debtor)

Represented By:
Represented By:

Represented By:
Represented By:

Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:

Represented By:
Represented By:

Represented By:
Represented By:

Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:

Represented By:

Tullio Deluca
Kevin K. Kercher

David W. Tidd
Erv D. Mclain

Michael J. Mccrystal
Charles Laputka
Michael J. Mccrystal

John Molnar
Paul H. Young

Andrew J. Shaw
David B. Schwartz

Michael J. Mccrystal
Paul Edward Trainor
Michelle Dewald

Zachary Zawarski

Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed

10/26/2017
10/26/2017

10/26/2017

10/27/2017
10/27/2017
10/30/2017

10/31/2017
10/31/2017

10/31/2017

11/01/2017
11/01/2017
11/01/2017

11/03/2017



