

TRUSTEE: FREDERICK L. REIGLE

UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT FOR THE DISTRICT OF PENNSYLVANIA EASTERN

Eric L.Frank, Chief Judge Timothy B. McGrath, Clerk of Court

341 Meeting Schedule Friday, December 15, 2017

1234 Market Street CHAPTER: 13

10:00 A.M.

17-16058-jkf	Danielle Annette Hawley (Debtor) Kenneth Wilson (Debtor)	Represented By: Brian C. Eves	Date Filed	09/07/2017
17-16860-jkf	Clifford Logan (Debtor)	Represented By: Sharon S. Masters	Date Filed	10/09/2017
17-16904-jkf	LaToya M. Logan (Debtor) Alfred W Szymborski (Debtor) Carie L Szymborski (Debtor)	Represented By: Richard N. Lipow	Date Filed	10/11/2017
17-16999-jkf	Russell W Lambing (Debtor)	Represented By: Michael G. Deegan	Date Filed	10/16/2017
17-17131-jkf	Michael Anthony Steger (Debtor)	Represented By: Robert Neil Braverman	Date Filed	10/20/2017
17-17155-jkf	Mercyle Battle (Debtor)	Represented By: John L. Mcclain	Date Filed	10/23/2017
17-17196-jkf	Richard G. Lefebvre (Debtor)	Represented By: Carol B. Mccullough	Date Filed	10/24/2017
17-17216-jkf	Elizabeth Ann DiCicco (Debtor)	Represented By: Brian C. Eves	Date Filed	10/24/2017
17-17236-jkf	Deidre McAllister (Debtor)	Represented By: Erik B. Jensen	Date Filed	10/25/2017
17-17237-jkf	Barbara Anne McCardle (Debtor)	Represented By: Lindsay N. Bennett	Date Filed	10/25/2017
17-17423-jkf	John B Elbert (Debtor)	Represented By: Mitchell Lee Chambers	Date Filed	11/01/2017
17-17427-jkf	John E Shalles (Debtor)	Represented By: David H. Lang	Date Filed	11/01/2017
11:00 A.M.				
TRUSTEE: FR	EDERICK L. REIGLE			
TRUSTEE: FR 17-16925-jkf	EDERICK L. REIGLE John L Purcell (Debtor)	Represented By: John L Purcell	Date Filed	10/11/2017
		Represented By: John L Purcell	Date Filed	10/11/2017
	John L Purcell (Debtor)	Represented By: John L Purcell Represented By: David B. Spitofsky	Date Filed Date Filed	10/11/2017 10/19/2017
17-16925-jkf	John L Purcell (Debtor) Mary C Purcell (Debtor)			
17-16925-jkf 17-17100-jkf 17-17136-jkf	John L Purcell (Debtor) Mary C Purcell (Debtor) Gwendolia M. Miller (Debtor)	Represented By: David B. Spitofsky	Date Filed	10/19/2017
17-16925-jkf 17-17100-jkf	John L Purcell (Debtor) Mary C Purcell (Debtor) Gwendolia M. Miller (Debtor) Megan E. Thibodeaux (Debtor)	Represented By: David B. Spitofsky	Date Filed	10/19/2017
17-16925-jkf 17-17100-jkf 17-17136-jkf	John L Purcell (Debtor) Mary C Purcell (Debtor) Gwendolia M. Miller (Debtor) Megan E. Thibodeaux (Debtor) Timothy M. Urschel (Debtor)	Represented By: David B. Spitofsky Represented By: Brad J. Sadek	Date Filed Date Filed	10/19/2017 10/20/2017
17-16925-jkf 17-17100-jkf 17-17136-jkf 17-17171-jkf	John L Purcell (Debtor) Mary C Purcell (Debtor) Gwendolia M. Miller (Debtor) Megan E. Thibodeaux (Debtor) Timothy M. Urschel (Debtor) Belinda Harris (Debtor)	Represented By: David B. Spitofsky Represented By: Brad J. Sadek Represented By: David M. Offen	Date Filed Date Filed Date Filed	10/19/2017 10/20/2017 10/23/2017
17-16925-jkf 17-17100-jkf 17-17136-jkf 17-17171-jkf 17-17180-jkf	John L Purcell (Debtor) Mary C Purcell (Debtor) Gwendolia M. Miller (Debtor) Megan E. Thibodeaux (Debtor) Timothy M. Urschel (Debtor) Belinda Harris (Debtor) Yvette Lynn Pressley (Debtor)	Represented By: David B. Spitofsky Represented By: Brad J. Sadek Represented By: David M. Offen Represented By: Georgette Miller Represented By: David M. Offen Represented By: Michael Seth Schwartz	Date Filed Date Filed Date Filed Date Filed	10/19/2017 10/20/2017 10/23/2017 10/23/2017
17-16925-jkf 17-17100-jkf 17-17136-jkf 17-17171-jkf 17-17180-jkf 17-17218-jkf	John L Purcell (Debtor) Mary C Purcell (Debtor) Gwendolia M. Miller (Debtor) Megan E. Thibodeaux (Debtor) Timothy M. Urschel (Debtor) Belinda Harris (Debtor) Yvette Lynn Pressley (Debtor) Bridgette Paris (Debtor)	Represented By: David B. Spitofsky Represented By: Brad J. Sadek Represented By: David M. Offen Represented By: Georgette Miller Represented By: David M. Offen	Date Filed Date Filed Date Filed Date Filed Date Filed	10/19/2017 10/20/2017 10/23/2017 10/23/2017 10/24/2017
17-16925-jkf 17-17100-jkf 17-17136-jkf 17-17171-jkf 17-17180-jkf 17-17218-jkf 17-17261-jkf	John L Purcell (Debtor) Mary C Purcell (Debtor) Gwendolia M. Miller (Debtor) Megan E. Thibodeaux (Debtor) Timothy M. Urschel (Debtor) Belinda Harris (Debtor) Yvette Lynn Pressley (Debtor) Bridgette Paris (Debtor) Oleksandr Loboda (Debtor)	Represented By: David B. Spitofsky Represented By: Brad J. Sadek Represented By: David M. Offen Represented By: Georgette Miller Represented By: David M. Offen Represented By: Michael Seth Schwartz	Date Filed Date Filed Date Filed Date Filed Date Filed Date Filed	10/19/2017 10/20/2017 10/23/2017 10/23/2017 10/24/2017 10/26/2017
17-16925-jkf 17-17100-jkf 17-17136-jkf 17-17171-jkf 17-17180-jkf 17-17218-jkf 17-17261-jkf	John L Purcell (Debtor) Mary C Purcell (Debtor) Gwendolia M. Miller (Debtor) Megan E. Thibodeaux (Debtor) Timothy M. Urschel (Debtor) Belinda Harris (Debtor) Yvette Lynn Pressley (Debtor) Bridgette Paris (Debtor) Oleksandr Loboda (Debtor) Edward F. Titus (Debtor)	Represented By: David B. Spitofsky Represented By: Brad J. Sadek Represented By: David M. Offen Represented By: Georgette Miller Represented By: David M. Offen Represented By: Michael Seth Schwartz	Date Filed Date Filed Date Filed Date Filed Date Filed Date Filed	10/19/2017 10/20/2017 10/23/2017 10/23/2017 10/24/2017 10/26/2017
17-16925-jkf 17-17100-jkf 17-17136-jkf 17-17171-jkf 17-17180-jkf 17-17218-jkf 17-17261-jkf 17-17301-jkf	John L Purcell (Debtor) Mary C Purcell (Debtor) Gwendolia M. Miller (Debtor) Megan E. Thibodeaux (Debtor) Timothy M. Urschel (Debtor) Belinda Harris (Debtor) Yvette Lynn Pressley (Debtor) Bridgette Paris (Debtor) Oleksandr Loboda (Debtor) Edward F. Titus (Debtor) Jessica A. Titus (Debtor) Danielle L. Civitella (Debtor) Matthew J. Civitella (Debtor)	Represented By: David B. Spitofsky Represented By: Brad J. Sadek Represented By: David M. Offen Represented By: Georgette Miller Represented By: David M. Offen Represented By: Michael Seth Schwartz Represented By: Brad J. Sadek Represented By: Joseph L Quinn	Date Filed	10/19/2017 10/20/2017 10/23/2017 10/23/2017 10/24/2017 10/26/2017 10/27/2017
17-16925-jkf 17-17100-jkf 17-17136-jkf 17-17171-jkf 17-17180-jkf 17-17218-jkf 17-17261-jkf 17-17301-jkf	John L Purcell (Debtor) Mary C Purcell (Debtor) Gwendolia M. Miller (Debtor) Megan E. Thibodeaux (Debtor) Timothy M. Urschel (Debtor) Belinda Harris (Debtor) Yvette Lynn Pressley (Debtor) Bridgette Paris (Debtor) Oleksandr Loboda (Debtor) Edward F. Titus (Debtor) Jessica A. Titus (Debtor) Danielle L. Civitella (Debtor) Matthew J. Civitella (Debtor) Jason M. Lesko (Debtor)	Represented By: David B. Spitofsky Represented By: Brad J. Sadek Represented By: David M. Offen Represented By: Georgette Miller Represented By: David M. Offen Represented By: Michael Seth Schwartz Represented By: Brad J. Sadek	Date Filed	10/19/2017 10/20/2017 10/23/2017 10/23/2017 10/24/2017 10/26/2017 10/27/2017
17-16925-jkf 17-17100-jkf 17-17136-jkf 17-17171-jkf 17-17180-jkf 17-17218-jkf 17-17261-jkf 17-17301-jkf	John L Purcell (Debtor) Mary C Purcell (Debtor) Gwendolia M. Miller (Debtor) Megan E. Thibodeaux (Debtor) Timothy M. Urschel (Debtor) Belinda Harris (Debtor) Yvette Lynn Pressley (Debtor) Bridgette Paris (Debtor) Oleksandr Loboda (Debtor) Edward F. Titus (Debtor) Jessica A. Titus (Debtor) Danielle L. Civitella (Debtor) Matthew J. Civitella (Debtor)	Represented By: David B. Spitofsky Represented By: Brad J. Sadek Represented By: David M. Offen Represented By: Georgette Miller Represented By: David M. Offen Represented By: Michael Seth Schwartz Represented By: Brad J. Sadek Represented By: Joseph L Quinn	Date Filed	10/19/2017 10/20/2017 10/23/2017 10/23/2017 10/24/2017 10/26/2017 10/27/2017



UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT FOR THE DISTRICT OF PENNSYLVANIA EASTERN

Eric L.Frank, Chief Judge Timothy B. McGrath, Clerk of Court

341 Meeting Schedule

Friday, December 15, 2017

	Filuay	, December 13, 2017		
12:00 P.M.				
TRUSTEE: FR	REDERICK L. REIGLE			
17-16227-jkf	Latasha Denise Cartwright (Debtor)	Represented By: Victor Druziako	Date Filed	09/12/2017
17-16551-jkf	Sandra Jean Myers (Debtor)	Represented By: John L. Walfish	Date Filed	09/26/2017
17-17097-jkf	Earlean Williams (Debtor)	Represented By: Joanne Louise Werdel	Date Filed	10/19/2017
17-17200-jkf	Ann P. Cook (Debtor)	Represented By: Richard F. Weinstein	Date Filed	10/24/2017
17-17230-jkf	Robert Greenbaum (Debtor)	Represented By: Scott F. Waterman	Date Filed	10/25/2017
17-17252-jkf	Jesus L Francisquini (Debtor)	Represented By: David M. Offen	Date Filed	10/25/2017
17-17254-jkf	John J. Allen (Debtor)	Represented By: Timothy Wilfong	Date Filed	10/25/2017
	Trina L. Allen (Debtor)			
17-17322-jkf	Edward A. Drago (Debtor)	Represented By: David M. Offen	Date Filed	10/30/2017
17-17411-jkf	Christopher Thomas (Debtor)	Represented By: Gary E. Thompson	Date Filed	11/01/2017
17-17418-jkf	James S Doe (Debtor)	Represented By: Scott F. Waterman	Date Filed	11/01/2017
1:00 P.M.				
TRUSTEE: FF	REDERICK L. REIGLE			
17-14010-jkf	Gregory S. Williamson (Debtor)	Represented By: Donald Williford	Date Filed	06/08/2017
17-14247-jkf	Karla C. Chavarria (Debtor)	Represented By: Michael D. Sayles	Date Filed	06/20/2017
17-14690-jkf	Rhonda Wiggins (Debtor)	Represented By: Paul H. Young	Date Filed	07/11/2017
17-14813-jkf	Glenn D. White (Debtor)	Represented By: John G. Gray	Date Filed	07/17/2017
17-15289-jkf	Daniella Rivera (Debtor)	Represented By: Sean P. Mays	Date Filed	08/03/2017
17-15332-jkf	Michael J. Troyanosky (Debtor)	Represented By: John M. Kenney	Date Filed	08/04/2017
17-15344-jkf	Joseph S Bethman (Debtor)	Represented By: John M. Kenney	Date Filed	08/05/2017
17-16021-jkf	Francesmarie A. Mattia (Debtor)	Represented By: Daniel P. Mudrick	Date Filed	09/07/2017
17-16137-jkf	Magdelena I. DeJesus (Debtor) Ramon Rivera (Debtor)	Represented By: James P. Mcgarrity	Date Filed	09/08/2017
17-16191-jkf	Justin Sigfred Schletterer (Debtor)	Represented By: Jonathan H. Stanwood	Date Filed	09/11/2017
17-17360-jkf	Amber L. McRae (Debtor) Patrick McRae (Debtor)	Represented By: Paul H. Young	Date Filed	10/31/2017
		Courtroom 3-C CHAPTER: 7		
8:30 A.M.				
TRUSTEE: DA	AVID ALAN EISENBERG			
17-16161-ref	Darlene L. Simpson (Debtor)	Represented By: Paul Edward Trainor	Date Filed	09/11/2017
8:30 A.M.				
TRUSTEE: M	ICHAEL H KALINER			
17-16993-ref	Ivette Melendez (Debtor)	Represented By: Michael D. Recchiuti	Date Filed	10/16/2017
17-16995-ref	Juan Francisco Cheverez (Debtor)	Represented By: Paul Edward Trainor	Date Filed	10/16/2017
17-16997-ref	John C. Flagler (Debtor)	Represented By: Paul Edward Trainor	Date Filed	10/16/2017



UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT FOR THE DISTRICT OF PENNSYLVANIA EASTERN

Eric L.Frank, Chief Judge Timothy B. McGrath, Clerk of Court

341 Meeting Schedule

Friday, December 15, 2017

9:00 A.M.				
	CHAEL H KALINER			
17-17004-ref	Jayden Castillo (Debtor)	Represented By: David A. Vaida	Date Filed	10/16/2017
17-17014-ref	Harold J. Christman (Debtor) Kathryn A. Christman (Debtor)	Represented By: Adam R Weaver	Date Filed	10/16/2017
17-17036-ref	Carol Ann Becker (Debtor)	Represented By: Lori A. Molloy	Date Filed	10/17/2017
9:30 A.M.				
TRUSTEE: MI	CHAEL H KALINER			
17-17040-ref	Melissa Ann Mondschein (Debtor)	Represented By: Charles Laputka	Date Filed	10/17/2017
17-17041-ref	Noel Espinosa (Debtor)	Represented By: Thomas L. Lightner	Date Filed	10/17/2017
17-17059-ref	Mark Kenneth Crouthamel (Debtor)	Represented By: Zachary Zawarski	Date Filed	10/18/2017
10:00 A.M.				
TRUSTEE: MI	CHAEL H KALINER			
17-17061-ref	Donna M. Burdi (Debtor)	Represented By: Scott M. Wilhelm	Date Filed	10/18/2017
17-17081-ref	Francesca Albeck (Debtor)	Represented By: Michael J. Mccrystal	Date Filed	10/19/2017
17-17095-ref	Marion Richberg (Debtor) Nettie L. Richberg (Debtor)	Represented By: Leighton Cohen	Date Filed	10/19/2017
10:30 A.M.				
TRUSTEE: MI	CHAEL H KALINER			
17-17115-ref	Kimberly Amia Williams (Debtor)	Represented By: John William Sweet	Date Filed	10/19/2017
17-17156-ref	Jorja Ann Spinelli (Debtor)	Represented By: Michelle Dewald	Date Filed	10/23/2017
17-17188-ref	Nina Marie Appel (Debtor)	Represented By: Lynn E. Feldman	Date Filed	10/23/2017
11:00 A.M.				
TRUSTEE: MI	CHAEL H KALINER			
17-17190-ref	K & E Enterprise, Inc. (Debtor)	Represented By: Steven R. Savoia	Date Filed	10/23/2017
17-17198-ref	Michael Scott Eaton (Debtor)	Represented By: Zachary Zawarski	Date Filed	10/24/2017
17-17209-ref	Julie Anne Yankauskas (Debtor)	Represented By: Charles Laputka	Date Filed	10/24/2017
11:30 A.M.				
TRUSTEE: DA	VID ALAN EISENBERG Kimberly S. Losch (Debtor)	Represented By: David S. Gellert	Date Filed	10/05/2017
11:30 A.M.	Kimochy S. Eosch (Deotor)	represented by. David S. Generi	Date Filed	10/03/2017
	CHAEL H KALINED			
17-17251-ref	CHAEL H KALINER Lori C. Diaz (Debtor)	Represented By: Suzanne Fields	Date Filed	10/25/2017
1, 1,231101	Robert Diaz (Debtor)	represented by, Suzaime Fields	Date Filed	10/23/201/
17-17259-ref	Jose Luis Alvarado (Debtor)	Represented By: Charles Laputka	Date Filed	10/26/2017
17-17262-ref	Karen Ruth Vazquies (Debtor)	Represented By: David S. Gellert	Date Filed	10/26/2017
	1 ()	•		



UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT FOR THE DISTRICT OF PENNSYLVANIA EASTERN

Eric L.Frank, Chief Judge Timothy B. McGrath, Clerk of Court

341 Meeting Schedule Friday, December 15, 2017

12:00 P.M.				
TRUSTEE: M	ICHAEL H KALINER			
17-17272-ref	Jessica J. Silverstein (Debtor)	Represented By: Tullio Deluca	Date Filed	10/26/2017
17-17277-ref	Dorismae Emma Trumbauer (Debtor)	Represented By: Kevin K. Kercher	Date Filed	10/26/2017
17-17278-ref	Dennis J. White (Debtor)	Represented By: David W. Tidd	Date Filed	10/26/2017
		Represented By: Erv D. Mclain		
<u>12:30 P.M.</u>				
TRUSTEE: M	ICHAEL H KALINER			
17-17298-ref	Angelo S. Sena (Debtor)	Represented By: Michael J. Mccrystal	Date Filed	10/27/2017
17-17300-ref	Daniel John Brudnak (Debtor)	Represented By: Charles Laputka	Date Filed	10/27/2017
17-17310-ref	Greta N. Magliane (Debtor)	Represented By: Michael J. Mccrystal	Date Filed	10/30/2017
1:00 P.M.				
TRUSTEE: M	ICHAEL H KALINER			
17-17354-ref	Mark T. Silvius (Debtor)	Represented By: John Molnar	Date Filed	10/31/2017
17-17376-ref	Jenny A. Rivera (Debtor) Wilfredo Rivera (Debtor)	Represented By: Paul H. Young	Date Filed	10/31/2017
17-17378-ref	John Joseph Berardi (Debtor)	Represented By: Andrew J. Shaw	Date Filed	10/31/2017
		Represented By: David B. Schwartz		
1:30 P.M.				
TRUSTEE: M	ICHAEL H KALINER			
17-17414-ref	Nancy Wynkoop (Debtor)	Represented By: Michael J. Mccrystal	Date Filed	11/01/2017
17-17420-ref	Jose A Fonseca (Debtor)	Represented By: Paul Edward Trainor	Date Filed	11/01/2017
17-17421-ref	Jazmine G. Gonzalez (Debtor)	Represented By: Michelle Dewald	Date Filed	11/01/2017
2:00 P.M.				
	ICHAEL H KALINER			
17-17478-ref	Cody Tyler Szerencsits (Debtor)	Represented By: Zachary Zawarski	Date Filed	11/03/2017